
West Dunbartonshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Ward 4 - KilpatrickContest Name 

Valid Votes 

Positions to be Filled 

Quota 

3,876 

3 

970 

Stage 1 

Candidate Name Affiliation No. of Ballot Papers 

David JARDINE Scottish Conservative and Unionist 229 

Douglas MCALLISTER Scottish Labour Party 1,903 

Lawrence O'NEILL Scottish Labour Party 272 

GORDON SCANLAN Scottish National Party (SNP) 986 

MARINA SCANLAN Scottish National Party (SNP) 486 

Total 3,876 

Candidate Douglas MCALLISTER Elected with 1,903 votes, being in excess of the quota of 970 

Candidate GORDON SCANLAN Elected with 986 votes, being in excess of the quota of 970 

Report Name: Transfers_V0001_Ward-4---Kilpatrick_06052022_120043.pdf Created: 06-5-2022 12:00:43 



Action No. of Ballot 
Papers Transfer Value Votes Transferred 

West Dunbartonshire Council 

Transfers Report 

This report contains the transfers results. 

Stage 2 - Surplus of Douglas MCALLISTER 933.00000 

Transfer to David JARDINE 

Transfer to Lawrence O'NEILL 

Transfer to MARINA SCANLAN 

83 

1,527 

78 

0.49027 

0.49027 

0.49027 

40.69241 

748.64229 

38.24106 

No further preference 

Not transferred due to rounding 

Total 

215 0.49027 105.40805 
0.01619 

933.00000 
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