West Dunbartonshire Council

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

Contest Name	Ward 4 - Kilpatrick
Valid Votes	3.876
Positions to be Filled	3
Quota	970

Stage 1

Candidate Name	Affiliation		No. of Ballot Papers
David JARDINE	Scottish Conservative and Unionist		229
Douglas MCALLISTER	Scottish Labour Party		1,903
Lawrence O'NEILL	Scottish Labour Party		272
GORDON SCANLAN	Scottish National Party (SNP)		986
MARINA SCANLAN	Scottish National Party (SNP)		486
		Total	3,876

Candidate Douglas MCALLISTER Elected with 1,903 votes, being in excess of the quota of 970 Candidate GORDON SCANLAN Elected with 986 votes, being in excess of the quota of 970

West Dunbartonshire Council

Transfers Report

This report contains the transfers results.

933.00000

Stage 2 - Surplus of Douglas MCALLISTER

Action	No. of Ballot Papers	Transfer Value	Votes Transferred
Transfer to David JARDINE	83	0.49027	40.69241
Transfer to Lawrence O'NEILL	1,527	0.49027	748.64229
Transfer to MARINA SCANLAN	78	0.49027	38.24106
No further preference	215	0.49027	105.40805
Not transferred due to rounding			0.01619
	Total		933.00000